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ALICANTE

CASTELLÓN

Teleformación

Teleformación

Documento 

Documento 

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Total   

Total   

Orden 

Orden 

***8743**

***7365**

***3164**

***3231**

***4013**

***0817**

***7171**

PASTOR BAS, INMACULADA

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, EVA SONIA

CONTRERAS RIBERA, MARIOLA

GOMEZ VALLES, JUAN LUIS

MEMBRADO FERRERES, OSCAR

GOÑI VERCHER, ENRIQUE ROGELIO

FUSTER MONFORT, LIDÓN

 39.65

 37.75

 32.75

 15.75

 63.75

 39.00

 9.25

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

22.75

9.25

1.25

5.75

25.00

17.00

0.25

0.00

0.50

0.00

0.00

9.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

7.50

0.00

0.00

7.90

15.00

15.00

8.00

15.00

15.00

3.50

5.00

3.50

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

0.50

EXP

EXP

EXD

EXD

TIT

TIT

FDE

FDE

FCF

FCF

VAL

VAL
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VALENCIA Teleformación
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***4013**

***1721**

***6570**

***8743**

***0817**

***6179**

***2760**

***8911**

***4039**

***3231**

***7171**

MEMBRADO FERRERES, OSCAR

FERNANDEZ MARUGAN, BLANCA

FERRANDO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DE LOURDE

PASTOR BAS, INMACULADA

GOÑI VERCHER, ENRIQUE ROGELIO

DEL CANTO JIMÉNEZ, DIANA

GOMEZ RIOS, EVA

MIRO TORMO, NOELIA

ESTRELA MONREAL, JAVIER

GOMEZ VALLES, JUAN LUIS

FUSTER MONFORT, LIDÓN

 63.75

 54.50

 43.75

 39.65

 39.00

 34.00

 30.95

 28.00

 23.00

 15.75

 9.25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

25.00

18.75

12.00

22.75

17.00

10.00

5.50

0.50

3.00

5.75

0.25

9.25

0.75

2.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.50

15.00

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

7.90

15.00

15.00

10.65

15.00

15.00

8.00

3.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.30

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

2.00

0.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

0.50

EXP EXD TIT FDE FCF VAL


